Haweswater Halfish 13.5, Bampton, nr. Penrith, Cumbria

3rd March 2002

(This is a sortable table - click column heading)
Results courtesy of Joe Faulkner, Eden Runners
Filter (choose one only!)

Name: Cat: Club:

Pos Num Name Cat Club
1 242 lan Handyside MS Unattached
2 192 Dave Troman MS Keswick AC
3 307 Stephen Moore M3 Keswick AC
4 328 Alasdair Tatham MS Quakers Running
5 341 Duncan Framptonn M1 Keswick AC
6 183 Steve Angus MS Border Harriers
7 159 Steve Murdoch M1 Border Harriers
8 60 lan Scott M2 Quakers Running
9 64 Mark Denham-Smit MS Keswick AC
10 292 Graham Stephens M1 Unattached
11 48 Paul Jackson MS Unattached
12 258 Richard Johnson MS Ripon Runners
13 142 Gary Dean MS Border Harriers
14 361 Les Hill M1 Dumfries Runnir
15 206 David Barclay M1 Eden Runners
16 10 Angus Timmins M2 Border Harriers
17 333 Peter Chaffer Ml Unattached
18 339 lan Mc Dougall MS Cumberland AC
19 348 Steven Holliday M1 Cumberland AC
20 338 Keith Hill MS Unattached
21 347 John Osborne MS Settle Harriers
22 215 David Owens M2 Keswick AC
23 6 Vic Richards MS Anbleside AC
24 289 Jim Wheldon M2 Pudsey Pacers
25 5 Mark Hawker MS Keswick AC
26 287 John Knapp MS Unattached
27 13 Anthony Labram MS Eden Runners
28 120 Tony Marshall M1 Unattached
29 188 Brian Bosher M2 Sunderland Harr
30 176 John Robinson M3 Road Runners Cl
31 304 Anthony Smith M2 Cumberland AC
32 360 D Moffett M1 Kendal AC
33 342 Andrew Robinson MS Keswick AC
34 87 Steve Townsley M1 Unattached
35 354 John Jones M1 Kendal AC
36 308 Peter Garnett M2 Border Harriers
37 65 Clive Nixon MS Unattached
38 259 Erika Nutter FS Ripon Runners

Time
01:13:19
01:14:02
01:14:20
01:14:59
01:15:20
01:16:38
01:17:09
01:17:21
01:18:00
01:18:25
01:18:47
01:19:14
01:20:24
01:21:16
01:21:26
01:21:48
01:22:02
01:22:07
01:24:04
01:24:42
01:24:59
01:25:40
01:25:59
01:26:02
01:26:45
01:26:52
01:26:56
01:27:11
01:27:22
01:27:45
01:28:10
01:28:36
01:28:36
01:28:37
01:28:41
01:28:43
01:29:26
01:29:29



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
76
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

131 Peter Hill M3
77 Jonathan Skidmcre MS
246 David Robins M1
334 David Brignall M1
181 Sharon Gayter F1
153 David Jamieson MS
359 Stephen Kenworthy M2
168 Karen Heaviside FS
211 Peterion M4
135 Christopher Armour MS
38 Michael Dowling M1
303 David Tomlinson M3
256 Jonathan Greenwoc MS
75 Nigel Pritchard MS
30 Graham Schofield M2
180 William Gayter M1
104 Alex Heron M1
233 Teresa Douglas F2
145 John Ross M1
37 Adam Gibb MS
285 Dan Farley MS
276 Gillian Reid FS
262 Robert Craig M1
41 Gill Pearcey F1
71 Clive Kelly M1
90 Matt Foxwell MS
301 Harbhag Singh M4
248 John Lewis M3
40 Jim Harkness M2
356 Mark Walker MS
155 lan Mitchell M1
294 Keith Butterworth M1
106 Martin Hughes M2
1 Simon Rose MS
355 Pam Mc Craig FS
253 Gary Coulter M2
156 David Edgar M2
290 Peter Simpson M1
306 Martin Frith M3
59 William Murphy M5
346 Darren Rook MS
352 George Laidlaw M1
344 Adrian Sawdon MS
343 Simon White MS
219 Boob Scott M3
272 Torn Roo MS
208 Jonathan Dunham MS
46 Hilary Greaves F1

Dumfries Runnir
Eden Runners
Keswick AC
Unattached
New Marske Ha
Unattached
Buxton AC

Eden Runners
Kendal AC
Border Harriers
Unattached
Howgill Harriers
Unattached
Border Harriers
South Ribble Ha
New Marske Ha
Eden Runners
Eden Runners
Quakers Running
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Road Runners Cl
Gates PT RC
Unattached
Kendal AC
Darlington Harri:
Cumberland AC
Unattached
Kendal AC
Unattached
West Pennine R
Tynedale Harriel
Unattached
Keswick AC
Durham Harriers
Portobello
Vegetarian Cycli
Unattached
Ford (Halewood
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Unattached
Unattached
Chester-le-Stree

01:29:32
01:29:34
01:30:33
01:32:12
01:32:13
01:32:17
01:32:20
01:32:36
01:32:36
01:32:52
01:32:58
01:33:10
01:33:28
01:33:37
01:34:01
01:34:15
01:34:28
01:35:08
01:35:39
01:35:52
01:35:54
01:35:54
01:36:15
01:36:24
01:36:28
01:36:28
01:36:39
01:36:41
01:37:22
01:37:25
01:37:34
01:37:36
01:37:45
01:37:57
01:38:03
01:38:09
01:38:36
01:38:38
01:38:42
01:38:43
01:38:44
01:39:03
01:39:10
01:39:21
01:39:36
01:39:44
01:39:47
01:39:47



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

320

91
194
191
250
345

52

23
164
166
315
302
260

55
326

49
353
196
254
214
108
291
350
351
230
261
178
133
281
283
150
317
331
174
154
298
340
329
119
198
128
100
122
286
282
273
313
321

Rainer Burchett
Nick Svmonds

Bernhard Musgrove

Michael Damns
Maggie Allan
Frank Cummings
George Fraser
John Davidson
Sue Laws

Henry Ramage
Patric Gilchrist
Jennifer Newall
Helen Witham
Richard Beedle
Geoff Barber
Seth Kunin
Clare Burrell
Victor Kilgore
Gill Bearman
John Bacon
Howard Graves
Richard Hall
John Scott
Kenneth Scott
Paul Flynn

Eric Nutter
Douglas Hopps
Robbie Lonie
Jenny Wells
Dawn Pringle
Rob Lawley
Dave Machin
Dawn McDonald
Isobel Ruddick
Allan Buckley
Anna Myatt
Stephen Watson
Simon Rhodes
Neil Douthwaite
Wilf Hunt
Gordon Rigg
Jonathan Yates
Joy Ryall

Clive Heap

Keith Bell

Rob Johnston
Sally Lee
Alistair Kirkbride

M5
MS
M3
M3
F3

M2
M4
M1
F2

M5
M3
FS

F2

M2
M2
M1
FS

M5
F1

M2
M3
M1
MS
MS
MS
M5
M1
MS
FS

FS

M1
M4
F1

F1

M4
F1

M5
M1
MS
M2
M3
MS
F2

M3
M1
MS
F2

MS

Unattached
Unattached
Howgill Harriers
Unattached
Tynedale Harriel
Unattached
Annan & District
Tynedale Harriel
Derwentside AC
Derwentside AC
Keswick AC
Unattached
Quakers Running
Unattached
Crook & District
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Westbury Harrie
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Border Harriers
Unattached
Eden Runners
Ripon Runners
Road Runners Cl
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Birkenhead AC
Gates PT RC
Unattached
Keswick AC
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Unattached
Evenwood Road
Unattached
Unattached
Border Harriers
Tynedale Harriel
Cambridge Harri
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

01:40:12
01:40:25
01:40:28
01:40:32
01:40:49
01:41:16
01:41:27
01:41:33
01:41:44
01:41:45
01:41:51
01:42:03
01:42:10
01:42:13
01:42:58
01:43:19
01:43:25
01:43:49
01:43:55
01:44:00
01:44:05
01:44:06
01:44:23
01:44:23
01:44:33
01:44:38
01:44:49
01:44:51
01:45:24
01:45:24
01:45:30
01:45:45
01:45:58
01:46:11
01:46:18
01:46:22
01:46:23
01:46:44
01:46:55
01:47:07
01:47:35
01:47:40
01:48:34
01:48:43
01:49:05
01:49:10
01:49:14
01:49:30



135
136
137
128
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
173
179
180
181
182

175 Terence Bond
165 Sandra Heaton
2 Dave Heaton
35 John Standring
295 Michael Harbron
245 Colin Nixon
235 Kevin Martin
96 Paul Brassington
189 Stepher. Tallentire
284 Julie Cross
276 Elizabeth Ellis
310 John Cartner
324 Andrew Murphy
332 Alexa Ake
238 Sharon Halliburton
11 Joanne Henderson
293 Lee Carey
67 Andrew Pallister
99 Colin Hetherington
239 Alison Naylor
322 Marcus Williams
12 Michael Moorehead
275 Donna Douthwaite
109 Neil Henderson
244 Paul Thompson
24 Paula Steere
311 Kevin Keay
279 Karl Fursey
130 Malcolm Cliff
93 Fearn Rutherford
203 Andy Pope
73 Paul Coan
243 Dorothy Thompson
249 Deryck Hutchinson
3 Jan Hicks
27 Geoff Harrington
58 Jeanette Murphy
200 Martin Mccullen
305 Peter Abbott
337 Val Machin
327 Jenny Green
247 Adrian Manning
63 Susan Denham-Smi
236 Maxine Dye
349 Shelley Henderson
255 Lindzi Rothwell
277 L Mault
336 lan Harvey

M4
F1
M1
M6
M5
M5
M1
M2
M1
F1
F1
MS
MS
F1
FS
F1
FS
M2
MS
F2
MS
M1
FS
MS
M2
F1
M1
MS
M3
F3
M1
M1
F2
M2
F2
M4
F3
MS
M5
F3
F1
M3
FS
FS
F1
FS
M3
M1

Skipton AC
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
Hartshead
Unattached
Keswick AC
Northern AC ION
Preston Harriers
Unattached
Claremont Road
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Gates PT RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Evenwood Road
Unattached
Derwent AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Vets A
Gates PT RC
Unattached
Unattached
Derwent AC
Border Harriers
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Ford (Halewood
Unattached
Unattached
Birkenhead AC
Unattached
Unattached
Keswick AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Red Rose Road |
Wigton Road Ru

01:49:34
01:49:38
01:49:38
01:49:42
01:50:06
01:50:34
01:51:23
01:51:24
01:51:40
01:51:41
01:51:44
01:52:12
01:52:14
01:52:41
01:52:54
01:53:42
01:53:49
01:53:54
01:54:26
01:54:40
01:54:42
01:55:16
01:56:15
01:56:32
01:57:03
01:57:18
01:57:45
01:57:52
01:58:28
01:59:02
01:59:29
02:00:06
02:00:29
02:01:29
02:02:15
02:02:40
02:02:51
02:04:27
02:05:02
02:07:48
02:08:29
02:09:00
02:09:43
02:10:39
02:11:18
02:11:18
02:12:16
02:13:10



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

288 Robin Ferguson
39 Alec Robe

325 Francis Murphy

4 Sue Hawker

197 Stuart Lay

296 Joyce Harbron

314 Carol Harvey

132 Margot Lonie

357 J Elliot

MS
M3
M5
F1
M4
F3
F2
FS
MS

358 Jamie Brocklebank MS

Unattached
Northern Vets A
Unattached
Keswick AC
Cumberland AC
Unattached
Wigton Road Ru
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

02:14:20
02:14:21
02:15:25
02:18:03
02:18:24
02:19:07
02:21:21
02:31:36
02:47:10
02:47:10


















